TECHNICKY LIST

Objednaci cislo: LED-RAIL-CAP-DA-NER

FAN Europe Cerna IP20

TECHNICKE PARAMETRY

Barva

Délka

Vyska

Siika

Pramér
Stupen kryti
Hmotnost v KG
Stmivatelné
Zaruka

Senzor

POPIS PRODUKTU

Cernd

35 mm

33 mm

13 mm

0 mm
1P20

0,01 kg
NE

5roky roky
NE

@ HODIN
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